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Name.

' Milward, George Robert

45.

47.
48.

50.

53.
54.

56.
57.
58.

62.

64.
65.
. Ruhen, Carl Xavier ..
67.
68.
69.

70

71.
72.
73.
74.

77.
78.
79.

8l.

84.
86.
88.
© oL
92.

93.
94.

Finlay, Harold John

. Perry, Edith Muriel May
. Brady, James Lockwood

Wallace, William

. Stokes, Ralph Grainger

. Davis, Brian Maynard .
. McNaughton, Allan Thomas ..
. Sutherland, Angus Leslie

. Deaker, John Boyd .

. McMeikan, Minnie Ehza.beth

. McLeod, Olive Isabel ..

Stephens, Frank Burcon

. Bridgman, William Woods

von Sturmer, Frank
Wilson, George Baden Powell

. Dallas, Margaret Helen
5 Landreth, John Faulks
. Garden, Oswald Louis
. Hubbard, John

Taylor, Gordon Lmd:‘;ay

5. Gault, Isabella

Wilkinson, Herbert S'tanley

., Aitken, Jessie Ruth .

Brooker, Ludlow ..
Bruce, Anne Abercrombie

. O’Driscoll, Matthew
. Downes, Ernest James

Houston, Annie Marjory

. Stenhouse, Caroline Morrow
. Wilkinson, Robert Merrett
. Beckingsale, Henry Cecil

. Fyfe, Horace Edwin

Sim, Hannah Marion

. Tait, Alexander Roberts
. Martin, John William

Meikle, Ruby Lily Agnes

. Collins, Elizabeth Ellen

Duncan, James Alexander
Murray, Russell Redvers
Marsh, George Howarth
Porter, William

Ray, Henry Salisbury

Dewar, Lunan Sutherland
Henderson, Alexander Duncan
Brown, Leslie ..
Lilly, Alfred Henry William ..
Stuart, Ronald .
Bentham, Esmé Rena
Campbell, Myrtle Jean

Purvis, William Alexander
Walden, Eileen Mary

Sewell, Ada Elsie ..
Beckingsale, Frank Roy Nelson
McNab, Robert Watson

. McKay, Samuel Ansley

Reilly, Annie

Brown, Kenneth Wakeﬁeld
Slater, Alfred Norman
Polwarth, Alexander Archlbald
Rosie, Martyn Baden-Powell .

Scherp, Arthur Williamson
Millow, George Henry
Marshall, William Aldridge
McElrea, Eileen Blanche

Gibb, Walter Oswald

Nissen, John Wilbur

Allan, John Young ..

Austin, Robert Irwin

May, Harold Douglas ..
Richardson, Clarence George ..
Duthie, Frederick Redvers
Grey, Clara Elizabeth

Black, Gladys Muriel Isaac
Flamank, Gladys Salome .
Fulton, John Richard Hertslet
Hughes, Mabel .
Taylor, Grace Irene ..
Batchelor, Nellie Winifred
Hutton Jane Margaret

Boyd, Henrietta Amy

Tait, Jean Scott

Cormack, William Alex&nder
Mullenger, Florence -Annie
Newman, Hilda Olive

Hall, Evelyn Margaret
Hamilton, Gordon Freeman
Hall, Mary Milne

Jennings, David Richmond

Marks.

592
589
586
570
570
567
566
563
560
553
552
547
547
540
540
540
536
535
531
530
530
528
528
527
527
527
526
520
520
519
516
515
514
514
512
509
509
505
5056
505
502
502
501

500
490
490
490
489
486
486
485
483
482
482
480
480
478
478
476
474

No.
95.

96

98.
99.

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

114.
115.

117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.

QNS T

48.
49. .
. Morris, Muriel Nora ..

51

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
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Name.
Lockhart, Ronald George
McCullough, Leonard James . .
Wilson, Basil Laun ..
Nordmeyer, Arnold Henry
Kibblewhite, Arthur Walter ..
Kirkland, James Claude Percival
Lewis, Herbert Norman
Patterson, Eric Vincent .
Howarth, Robert James Walton
Adam, Thomas Sillence
Garrett, Alice Margaret
Bews, David Wyllie . .
Sutherland, Isabel Dunnet
Fraser, Annie Delina
Glossop, Gertrude Marion ..
Smyth, Edward Battersby William
Aitcheson, Mary Jane .
Dunn, Leta Aneta Liset
Thomson, Neale Hayward
Moir, Phyllis Margaret
McCarthy, Dennis Douglas
Skeet, Rose Edith
Eaton, Janet Arnot ..
Flamank, Vera Maud
(Ribson, John Easdale
Coates, Sarah Eveline
Botting, Ethel Elizabeth
Speirs, Clara

Southland.

. Ayling, Basil Herbert
. Hall, Sidney Williamson

Melhop, Oswald Walderse
Steel, Olive Frances ..
MclIntyre, Eileen Mary
Clode, William Harold

. Mitchell, George Heslop
. Cowan, Alexander Meredith

McDowall, Frederick Henry

. Akhurst, Leslie

Fraser, Colin Wilson. .

. Alexander, James Murray

. Sheppard, Thomas Barrow

. Flaus, Lily ..

. Pope, Thoma.s Roberts

. Vickery, Mabel Olive

. Carswell, Marjorie Helen

. Ross, Norman Edward ..
. McGregor, Margaret Victoria . .
. Stevenson, Florence Harriet ..
. Buckingham, Alfred

. Harrop, Marjorie Edith

. Oughton, William Robert

Winders, Bertie Gerald

. Lawson, Thomas Gifford

McDonald, John Allan

. Robinson, Annie Marie Eluabeth
. Howie, Arthur Hallam

. Fraser, Engo Rubina

. Hughes, Andrew ..

. Wood, John Dawley Rillstone

. J unker Francis Arnold .

. Jackson, Alfred

. Trapski, John Francis

. Anderson, Kathleen Dorothv

Woodward, Mabel Amelia

. Laing, Walter Paterson
. Hay, Vera Winifred ..
. Campbell, Roberta Agnes

Hall, James Henry Ward

. Wild, Evely n Zila .. o
. Mitchell, Hemy Alexander Macdonald ..
. Cowie, Isabella Henderson . .
. Macdonald, Mary Ellen Matheson
. Brooks, Mildred Ethel

Dodds, Reuben Fraser
Woods, Elizabeth Bonthron
Firth, Roberts Matthew
Field, Ruth

Cockburn, Maggie

Hazledine, John Miller ..
Kirkpatrick, Annie Florence ..
Robertson, Roberts ..

Fraser, Elsie .

FEvans, Charles .J ohn

Ra.msay, Lilian

Stevenson, Thelma Muriel
Dykes, Harry Mitchell

King, John Graham Gow

[No. 38

Marks.
437
435
435
431
428
428
427
425
424
420
419
418
416
415
414
413
411
411
411
409
408
408
407
404
403
402
401
400

585
548
548
542
540
520

508
508
502
502
500
497
495
492
490
485
478
476
475
473
469
468
468
465
465
463
462
461
460
458
455
454
447
445
445
443
442
432
432
431
430
429
428
425
425
425
423
421
420
419
419
417
416
414
409
402
401
400
400



